
NEW START & DISMISSAL TIMES
FOR LEBANON SCHOOLS

HIGH SCHOOL

JUNIOR HIGH

BERRY INTERMEDIATE

DONOVAN ELEMENTARY

BOWMAN PRIMARY

SCHOOL 2024/2025
START TIME

2024/2025
DISMISSAL TIME CHANGE

7:25 A.M.

7:10 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

2:25 P.M.

1:57 P.M.

3:20 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.
15 MINUTE LATER

START & 15 MINUTE
LATER DISMISSAL

15 MINUTE LATER
START & 15 MINUTE
LATER DISMISSAL

NO CHANGE

8 MINUTE 
EARLIER DISMISSAL

10 MINUTE 
LATER START

Building a

Community

REFLECTIVE
RESPECTFUL
RESPONSIBLE


