NEW START & DISMISSAL TIMES FOR LEBANON SCHOOLS

SCHOOL	2024/2025 START TIME	2024/2025 DISMISSAL TIME	CHANGE
HIGH SCHOOL	7:25 A.M.	2:25 P.M.	10 MINUTE LATER START
JUNIOR HIGH	7:10 A.M.	1:57 P.M.	8 MINUTE EARLIER DISMISSAL
BERRY INTERMEDIATE	8:30 A.M.	3:20 P.M.	NO CHANGE
DONOVAN ELEMENTARY	9:15 A.M.	4:00 P.M.	15 MINUTE LATER START & 15 MINUTE LATER DISMISSAL
BOWMAN PRIMARY	9:15 A.M.	4:00 P.M.	15 MINUTE LATER START & 15 MINUTE LATER DISMISSAL

